´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ�ú×¸üŸÖÖ ¯ÖÖ−Ö −ÖÓ. 2 ¾Ö¸ü ¾Ö   ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ�ú×¸üŸÖÖ ¯ÖÖ−Ö −ÖÓ. 3 ¾Ö¸ü
×−Ö�úÖ»ÖÖÃÖÓ¤ü³ÖÖÔŸÖ �úÖÆüß ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖ ×¤ü»Öê»μÖÖ †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ÃÖ¤ü¸ü“μÖÖ ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖÓ“Öê
´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖŸÖß»Ö ¯Ö¸üß�ÖÖ ×¾Ö³ÖÖ�ÖÖ¿Öß ×−Ö�Ö›üßŸÖ �ú´ÖÔ“ÖÖ-μÖÖÓ−Öß ¾Ö
×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ−Öß †¾Ö»ÖÖê�ú−Ö �ú¸üÖ¾Öê.
       ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ�ú×¸üŸÖÖÓ ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖ
1. ×¾ÖªÖ¯ÖßšüÖ“μÖÖ ÃÖÓ�êúŸÖÃ£ÖôûÖ¾Ö¸ü ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»μÖÖ−ÖÓŸÖ¸ü ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ−Öê ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê»μÖÖ ×−Ö�úÖ»ÖÖ“μÖÖ ¯Öò™ü−ÖÔ´Ö¬Öß»Ö ÃÖ¾ÖÔ ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖêÛÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê †ÖÆêüŸÖ
�úÖ μÖÖ“Öß �ÖÖ¡Öß �ú¹ý−Ö ‘Öê�Öê †ŸμÖÓŸÖ †Ö¾Ö¿μÖ�ú †ÖÆêü.
2. •μÖÖ ¯Öò™ü−ÖÔ “Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ŸμÖÖ´Ö¬Öß»Ö �úÖÆüß ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê −ÖÃÖŸÖß»Ö †¿ÖÖ ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öß ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖß ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ−Öê ‹�ú×¡ÖŸÖ �ú¹ý−Ö

URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts (With Credit)
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Hindi
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March-2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MA14101 Aadhunik Hindi Gadhya Sahitya-l 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14102 Bhasha Vidnyan 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14103 Prayojanmulak Hindi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14104 Sahityik Warg-Vishesh Rachnakar: Kabir 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14105 Vyavsayik Warg : Patrakarita-l 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14106 Hindi Bhasha Shikshan 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14107 Anuwad 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14201 Aadhunik Hindi Gadhya Sahitya-ll 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14202 Hindi Bhasha Evam Lipi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14203 Sanganakiya Hindi Evam Vyavaharik Hindi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14204 Sahityik Warg-Vishesh Rachnakar: Suryakant Tripathi 'Nirala' 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14205 Vyavsayik Warg : Patrakarita 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14206 Bhartiya Sahitya 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14207 Hindi Sahitya aur Cinema 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
11-10-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

11-10-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 002519 PRN: 202101082017956 ELIG: E Statement No: 2140372 College Code: SMB
2 Name:DHAGE JUEE MADHUKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 35 8 20 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:190  |  SGPA:7.60  |  Status:Pass
MA14201 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 *30 8 15 100 -- *45 C+ 5 25 P E,C
MA14203 TH 32 42 8 19 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14205 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 48 8 17 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:175.00  |  SGPA:7.00  |  Status:Pass
Sem-I   (Seat No:002519    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:190  |  SGPA:7.60  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 582/1000 (Five Hundred Eighty Two )  |  Percentage: 58.20 %  |  ECA Marks: NA   | Ordinance: *O.96 ( Mark/s 2)

Grand Total: 644/1000 (Six Hundred Forty Four )  |  Percentage: 64.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 400.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 8.00  | Status:Pass
11-10-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 002521 PRN: 202101082017967 ELIG: E Statement No: 2140374 College Code: SMB
4 Name:JADHAV GAURI RAJENDRA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 42 8 20 100 -- 62 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 45 8 19 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 53 8 20 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 42 8 20 100 -- 62 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
MA14201 TH 32 46 8 20 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14203 TH 32 51 8 20 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA14205 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 48 8 19 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:200.00  |  SGPA:8.00  |  Status:Pass

M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 002527 PRN: 202101082012671 ELIG: E Statement No: 2140378 College Code: SMB
8 Name:PATEL TANJILA JUBER
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 50 8 20 100 -- 70 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 38 8 20 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 51 8 18 100 -- 69 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 51 8 20 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
MA14201 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14203 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14205 TH 32 35 8 20 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:185.00  |  SGPA:7.40  |  Status:Pass
Sem-I   (Seat No:002527    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 635/1000 (Six Hundred Thirty Five )  |  Percentage: 63.50 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 390.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 7.80  | Status:Pass

MA14203 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14205 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:150.00  |  SGPA:6.00  |  Status:Fail
Sem-I   (Seat No:004038    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:170  |  SGPA:6.80  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 544/1000 (Five Hundred Forty Four )  |  Percentage: 54.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: *O.96 ( Mark/s 3) NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 320.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 6.40  | Status:ATKT
11-10-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 17
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj, SMM
Seat No: 007388 PRN: 202101019016385 ELIG: E Statement No: 2140384 College Code: SMM
14 Name:BURUTE BHUVANESHWARI SHIDHESHWAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 75 8 18 100 -- 93 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 69 8 17 100 -- 86 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 51 8 18 100 -- 69 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:215  |  SGPA:8.60  |  Status:Pass
MA14201 TH 32 67 8 16 100 -- 83 O 10 50 P E,C

Sem-I   (Seat No:014043    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:225  |  SGPA:9.00  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 680/1000 (Six Hundred Eighty )  |  Percentage: 68.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 405.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 8.10  | Status:Pass
11-10-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 31
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Sangola College, Sangola, SANG
Seat No: 014044 PRN: 202101078019399 ELIG: E Statement No: 2140398 College Code: SANG
28 Name:KASTURE VINAYAK DILIP
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 64 8 16 100 -- 80 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 59 8 14 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 61 8 16 100 -- 77 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA14104 TH 32 67 8 14 100 -- 81 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 62 8 20 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:240  |  SGPA:9.60  |  Status:Pass
MA14201 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 *30 8 20 100 -- *50 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14203 TH 32 64 8 18 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,C
MA14204 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 48 8 18 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,C